www.vegapumps.co.za 25
TYPE MOTOR POWER RUNNING DIMENSIONS
Single Phase
220V~/50HZ
kW HP Amps
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
4SD-0.37 0.37 0.5 2.8 314 6.7
4SD-0.55 0.55 0.75 3.6 329 7.3
4SD-0.75 0.75 1.0 4 344 8.0
4SD-1.1 1.1 1.5 5.9 399 10.6
4SD-1.5 1.5 2.0 7.8 424 11.7
4SD-2.2 2.2 3.0 11.6 344 8.0
4SD-4.0 4 5.5 17 698 23.7
4SD-5.5 5.5 7.5 21 788 28
Motor dimensions
Motor wiring
Note:   These motors make use of our AC-DC inverters
 For more information go to the Solar Inverter AC-DC Catalogue (Solar Products)